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Staff
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CU Anschutz Medical Campus
Ginger Acierno Ginger.Acierno@cuanschuz.edu S Director of Sponsored Projects & Financial Services Financial Services - Office of Grants & Contracts
Gali Baler, PhD Gali.Baler@cuanschutz.edu S Managing Director of Strategy and Operations CU Innovations
Megan Bohn Megan.Bohn@cuanschutz.edu S Director, HR Operations Human Resources
Danielle Brittain, PhD Danielle.Brittain@cuanschutz.edu F Professor and Associate Dean for Academic and Student Affairs Community and Behavioral Health, Colorado School of Public Health
Lauren Fontana Lauren.Fontana@cuanschutz.edu S Director, Office of Disability, Access, and Inclusion Student Affairs
Maria Hernandez Maria.e2.Hernandez@cuanschutz.edu S Administrative Manager & Executive Assistant Office of Advancement
Jori Leszczynski, DVM Jori.Leszczynski@cuanschutz.edu F Assistant Vice Chancellor for Animal Resources Office of Laboratory Animal Resources
Jameel Mallory Jameel.Mallory@cuanschutz.edu S Director of Community Data and Strategic Initiatives Diversity, Equity, Inclusion and Community Engagement
Charlotte Russell Charlotte.Russell@cuanschutz.edu S AVC for IT Security and Compliance IT Security and Compliance
Suzann Staal Suzann.Staal@cuanschutz.edu S Director, Planning and Facilities SOM Dean's Office
Jodi Waterhouse, MHA Jodi.Waterhouse@cuanschutz.edu S Director, Outreach Vice-Chancellor of Health Affairs & Division of Geriatrics
Kathryn Wennerstrom Kathryn.Wennerstrom@cuanschutz.edu S Director of Finance Graduate School 
CU Boulder
Shideh Dashti Shideh.dashti@colorado.edu F Associate Professor, Associate Dean for Research Geotechnical Engineering
Robyn Fergus, SPHR Robyn.Fergus@colorado.edu S Chief People Officer Human Resources
Jennifer Fluri, PhD Jennifer.Fluri@colorado.edu F Professor, Department Chair Geography
Peter Hamlington, PhD Peter.Hamlington@colorado.edu F Associate Professor, Department Chair Mechanical Engineering
Leila Heil Leila.Heil@colorado.edu F Associate Professor Music Education
Samantha Hertenstein Samantha.Hertenstein@colorado.edu S Program Director for Academic Review and Strategic Initiatives Office of Faculty Affairs
Lynne Howard lynne.howard@colorado.edu S Program Coordinator Boulder Faculty Assembly 
Jacqueline Loya Jacqueline.loya@colorado.edu S Events and Outreach Office of the Chancellor
Alexia Brunet Marks, PhD Alexia.Brunet@colorado.edu F Professor, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs School of Law
Cindy Thill Cindy.Thill@colorado.edu S Assistant Vice Chancellor of Health and Wellness Health and Wellness Services within Strategic Resources & Support
Megan Welsh Megan.Welsh@colorado.edu F  Associate Professor Univerity Libraries
Ed Van Wesep, PhD Edward.Vanwesep@colorado.edu F Professor, Leeds School of Business College of Engineering and Applied Science
Jeff York PhD Jeffrey.york@colorado.edu. F Professor, Strategy, Entrepreneurship, and Operations and Chair SRS Leeds School of Business
CU Denver
Christy Heaton, PhD Christy.Heaton@ucdenver.edu F Assistant Vice Chancellor for Student Transitions and Family Engagement Academic Achievement, Strategic Enrollment and Student Success
Turan Kayaoglu, PhD Turan.Kayaoglu@ucdenver.edu F Associate Vice Chancellor for Faculty Affairs Provost's Office at CU Denver
Stephanie Kelly Stephanie.l.Kelly@ucdenver.edu S Assistant Dean of Finance & Administration College of Architecture and Planning
Katie Linder, PhD kathryn.linder@ucdenver.edu S Asisstant Vice Chancellor for Academic Innovation and Strategy Provost's and Chancellor's Office
Cipriana Patterson Cipriana.Patterson@ucdenver.edu S Senior Budget Director Budget Office
Tina Schlichte Tina.schlichte@ucdenver.edu Chief of Staff Office of Advancement
John Swallow, PhD John.Swallow@ucdenver.edu F Professor and CLAS Associate Dean of Student Success Integrative Biology
Aldora WhiteEagle, PhD Aldora.Whiteeagle@ucdenver.edu S Special Assistant for Indigenous Affairs Center for Identity and Inclusion
CU System Administration
Jeanne Baak Jeanne.Baak@cu.edu S Associate University Counsel University Counsel
Matt Devlin, MS, CISA, CISM Matt.Devlin@cu.edu S IT Audit Director Internal Audit
Tim Skillern Tim.Skillern@cu.edu S Assistant Vice President Advancement
Adam Stark Adam.Stark@cu.edu S Director of Tax & Payroll Benefit Accounting Office of University Controller
Jaya Vaidyanathan Jaya.Vaidyanathan@cu.edu S Senior Director of Customer Success and Research & Grants IT Services University Information Systems
Kenny Howard kenny.howard@cufund.org S Director CU Foundation Gift Management 
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UCCS
Dustin Bluhm, PhD dbluhm@uccs.edu F Interim Assoc. Dean and Assoc Professor of Management and Leadership College of Business
Stephen Carter, PhD scarter2@uccs.edu F Associate Professor, Department of English College of Letters, Arts and Sciences
Laura Emmot lemmot@uccs.edu S Director of Institutional Equity and Title IX Coordinator Chancellor's Office
Kimberly Guyer, EdD kguyer2@uccs.edu S Associate Vice Chancellor of Student Affairs Student Affairs
Paul Mendoza pmendoza@uccs.edu S Director of Finance Student Affairs
Darshika Perera, PhD, SMIEEE dperera@uccs.edu F Associate Professor, Department of Electrical & Computer Engineering College of Engineering and Applied Science
ELP Liaisons & Staff
Andrea Cordova Andrea.Cordova@uccs.edu S Chief of Staff Office of the Chancellor, UCCS
Ashley Eschler, SHRM-CP Ashley.Eschler@cu.edu S Program Director of Training and Organizational Development Employee Services, CU System

Jan Gascoigne, PhD Jan.Gascoigne@cuanschutz.edu S/F
Associate Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs, Associate Clinical Professor, 
Community & Behavioral Health

Colorado School of Public Health,  CU Anschutz Medical Campus

Merna Jacobsen, PhD, SPHR Merna.Jacobsen@colorado.edu S
Associate Vice Chancellor and Deputy Chief Human Resources Officer; 
Director, Employee and Organizational Development 

Human Resources, CU Boulder 

Sheri Jungman
Regina Kilkenny, PhD Regina.Kilkenny@ucdenver.edu S Special Assistant for Campus Culture Office of the Executive Vice Chancellor, CU Denver

Debra Lammers, MBA Debra.Lammers@cuanschutz.edu S Assistant Vice Chancellor
Human Resources, Learning and Development        
CU Anschutz Medical Campus
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